
                      WIAA Division 2 Sectional Meet
                                 Colby, WI
                        Hosted by Colby High School
                                10/26/2019
                  ========== GIRLS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    35  Medford Area                      (20:55.9  104:39.4 1:16.7)
================================================
  1      2  Franny Seidel           12   20:21.9
  2      3  Jennifer Kahn           10   20:36.3
  3      4  Alicia Kawa             11   20:36.7
  4     12  Alexis Fleegal          10   21:25.9
  5     14  Bryn Fronk              9    21:38.6
  6   ( 17) Brooke Rudolph          9    21:57.0
  7   ( 31) Ellee Grunwald          11   22:52.9

  2.    67  Wisconsin Dells                   (21:28.1  107:20.5 2:39.1)
================================================
  1      1  Laura Beghin            12   20:07.3
  2      8  Lindsay Cunningham      12   21:04.4
  3     10  Hailey Anchor           10   21:15.2
  4     19  Emily Cunningham        11   22:07.2
  5     29  Tessa Ketelhut          9    22:46.4
  6   ( 37) Megan Jones             11   23:11.8
  7   ( 38) Destiny Whitebreast     10   23:21.1

  3.    82  La Crosse Logan                   (21:48.5  109:02.4 1:55.6)
================================================
  1      5  Greta Trapp             12   20:48.2
  2     11  Ellie Haverland         10   21:21.8
  3     15  Brooke Thurman          11   21:48.6
  4     24  Ashley Janisch          10   22:20.0
  5     27  Avery Trohkimoinen      10   22:43.8
  6   ( 35) Mackenzey Larsen        12   23:07.2
  7   ( 45) Trista Szafran          10   23:35.4

  4.   139  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          (22:42.7  113:33.5 1:09.8)
================================================
  1     22  Breeann Harris          10   22:19.2
  2     23  Hannah Seigler          10   22:19.6
  3     26  Quinn Wenthe            10   22:40.0
  4     28  Rachel Amoth           11   22:45.7
  5     40  Avali Bratberg          10   23:29.0
  6   ( 41) Tauna Jannsen           10   23:30.7
  7   ( 86) Claire Corcoran         11   28:12.3

  5.   155  Mauston                           (22:47.6  113:57.6 3:46.2)
================================================
  1      7  Journey Malacina        12   21:01.5
  2     16  Anna Boppart            12   21:54.6
  3     25  Autum Drinkwine         10   22:31.9
  4     48  Ellie Horn              10   23:41.9
  5     59  Emma Sweres             9    24:47.7
  6   ( 63) Haley Heath             11   25:07.0
  7   ( 66) Kennedy Barnier         11   25:11.0

  6.   185  Colby / Abbotsford                (23:11.0  115:54.7 2:13.3)
================================================
  1     20  Daisy Feiten            10   22:08.6
  2     21  Abbie Hediger           12   22:10.9
  3     34  Willow Oehmichen        9    23:04.0
  4     54  Payton Roth             9    24:09.3
  5     56  Mercedes Sarkkinen      10   24:21.9
  6   ( 82) Hailey Voelker          12   26:59.5
  7   ( 85) Trinity Severson        10   27:37.4



  7.   192  Arcadia                           (23:17.9  116:29.1 3:32.6)
================================================
  1     13  Tegan Michalak          9    21:33.9
  2     18  Kianna Suchla           10   22:04.7
  3     46  Rylee Kolstad           11   23:36.0
  4     53  Mercedes Romo           11   24:08.0
  5     62  Avrie Marsolek          11   25:06.5
  6   ( 64) Alyssa Schank           9    25:07.7

  8.   200  Viroqua                           (23:25.5  117:07.3 4:13.3)
================================================
  1      6  Caitlin Fox             12   21:00.4
  2     30  Josephine Dobbs         12   22:47.5
  3     32  Katrina Koppa           11   22:55.5
  4     65  Kadience Larry          9    25:10.2
  5     67  Angie Harnish           12   25:13.7
  6   ( 68) Abby Diehl              10   25:19.1
  7   ( 80) Lauren Campbell         11   26:49.2

  9.   209  West Salem                        (23:27.5  117:17.2 3:35.3)
================================================
  1      9  Macey Tauscher          9    21:05.7
  2     42  Alena Donahue           9    23:31.3
  3     43  Morgan Quackenbush      9    23:31.6
  4     57  Molly Roberts           10   24:27.6
  5     58  Lexi Giblin             12   24:41.0
  6   ( 69) Samara Wheeler          12   25:26.8
  7   ( 74) Abby Brueggeman         11   25:42.1

 10.   252  Elk Mound                         (24:04.8  120:24.0 2:33.5)
================================================
  1     33  Kristin Martinson       12   22:57.1
  2     39  Rosie Kaminski          9    23:21.2
  3     49  Kyra Hadenfeldt         10   23:43.2
  4     61  Taya Schaefer           12   24:51.9
  5     70  Olivia Schreiber        10   25:30.6
  6   ( 72) Aleya Hadenfeldt        9    25:33.7
  7   ( 78) Laney Moyer             12   26:33.5

 11.   276  Altoona                           (24:22.2  121:50.7 2:42.5)
================================================
  1     36  Morgan Parks            12   23:11.3
  2     44  Sadie Matthews          12   23:32.3
  3     47  Lauren Theyerl          11   23:38.2
  4     73  Clementine Janssens     11   25:35.1
  5     76  Leah Saeger             9    25:53.8
  6   ( 77) Anna Fedie              10   26:03.0
  7   ( 81) Mercy Salzwedel         10   26:51.1

 12.   321  Neillsville/Granton               (25:15.3  126:16.4 3:19.3)
================================================
  1     52  Chloee Lowry            12   24:06.5
  2     55  Ashlee Piskow           11   24:21.1
  3     60  Kristin Strey           11   24:51.3
  4     71  Kayla Oldham            12   25:31.7
  5     83  Dolorosa Thomas         10   27:25.8
  6   ( 84) Josie Anderson          10   27:31.8
  7   ( 88) Lizzy Jorgensen         11   33:02.6

 13.   342  Adams-Friendship                  (26:14.8  131:14.0 7:11.3)
================================================
  1     50  Arran David             11   23:44.1
  2     51  Kennedy Webb            9    24:04.9
  3     75  Maureen Winsor          10   25:51.1
  4     79  Zoe Schumacher          10   26:38.5
  5     87  Elizabeth Sindelar      10   30:55.4
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                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Laura Beghin       12   Wisconsin Dells                   20:07.3  6:29  t 
    2    2 Franny Seidel      12   Medford Area                      20:21.9  6:34  t 
    3    3 Jennifer Kahn      10   Medford Area                      20:36.3  6:38  t 
    4    4 Alicia Kawa        11   Medford Area                      20:36.7  6:39  t 
    5    5 Greta Trapp        12   La Crosse Logan                   20:48.2  6:42  i 
    6    6 Caitlin Fox        12   Viroqua                           21:00.4  6:46  i 
    7    7 Journey Malacina   12   Mauston                           21:01.5  6:47  i 
    8    8 Lindsay Cunningham 12   Wisconsin Dells                   21:04.4  6:47  t 
    9    9 Macey Tauscher     9    West Salem                        21:05.7  6:48  i 
   10   10 Hailey Anchor      10   Wisconsin Dells                   21:15.2  6:51  t 
   11   11 Ellie Haverland    10   La Crosse Logan                   21:21.8  6:53  i 
   12   12 Alexis Fleegal     10   Medford Area                      21:25.9  6:54  t 
   13   13 Tegan Michalak     9    Arcadia                           21:33.9  6:57    
   14   14 Bryn Fronk         9    Medford Area                      21:38.6  6:58  t 
   15   15 Brooke Thurman     11   La Crosse Logan                   21:48.6  7:02    
   16   16 Anna Boppart       12   Mauston                           21:54.6  7:04    
   17   17 Brooke Rudolph     9    Medford Area                      21:57.0  7:04  t 
   18   18 Kianna Suchla      10   Arcadia                           22:04.7  7:07    
   19   19 Emily Cunningham   11   Wisconsin Dells                   22:07.2  7:08  t 
   20   20 Daisy Feiten       10   Colby / Abbotsford                22:08.6  7:08    
   21   21 Abbie Hediger      12   Colby / Abbotsford                22:10.9  7:09    
   22   22 Breeann Harris     10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          22:19.2  7:12    
   23   23 Hannah Seigler     10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          22:19.6  7:12    
   24   24 Ashley Janisch     10   La Crosse Logan                   22:20.0  7:12    
   25   25 Autum Drinkwine    10   Mauston                           22:31.9  7:16    
   26   26 Quinn Wenthe       10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          22:40.0  7:18    
   27   27 Avery Trohkimoinen 10   La Crosse Logan                   22:43.8  7:19    
   28   28 Rachel Amoth      11   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          22:45.7  7:20    
   29   29 Tessa Ketelhut     9    Wisconsin Dells                   22:46.4  7:20  t 
   30   30 Josephine Dobbs    12   Viroqua                           22:47.5  7:21    
   31   31 Ellee Grunwald     11   Medford Area                      22:52.9  7:22  t 
   32   32 Katrina Koppa      11   Viroqua                           22:55.5  7:23    
   33   33 Kristin Martinson  12   Elk Mound                         22:57.1  7:24    
   34   34 Willow Oehmichen   9    Colby / Abbotsford                23:04.0  7:26    
   35   35 Mackenzey Larsen   12   La Crosse Logan                   23:07.2  7:27    
   36   36 Morgan Parks       12   Altoona                           23:11.3  7:28    
   37   37 Megan Jones        11   Wisconsin Dells                   23:11.8  7:28  t 
   38   38 Destiny Whitebreas 10   Wisconsin Dells                   23:21.1  7:31  t 
   39   39 Rosie Kaminski     9    Elk Mound                         23:21.2  7:31    
   40   40 Avali Bratberg     10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          23:29.0  7:34    
   41   41 Tauna Jannsen      10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          23:30.7  7:35    
   42   42 Alena Donahue      9    West Salem                        23:31.3  7:35    
   43   43 Morgan Quackenbush 9    West Salem                        23:31.6  7:35    
   44   44 Sadie Matthews     12   Altoona                           23:32.3  7:35    
   45   45 Trista Szafran     10   La Crosse Logan                   23:35.4  7:36    
   46   46 Rylee Kolstad      11   Arcadia                           23:36.0  7:36    
   47   47 Lauren Theyerl     11   Altoona                           23:38.2  7:37    
   48   48 Ellie Horn         10   Mauston                           23:41.9  7:38    
   49   49 Kyra Hadenfeldt    10   Elk Mound                         23:43.2  7:39    
   50   50 Arran David        11   Adams-Friendship                  23:44.1  7:39    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   51 Kennedy Webb       9    Adams-Friendship                  24:04.9  7:46    
   52   52 Chloee Lowry       12   Neillsville/Granton               24:06.5  7:46    
   53   53 Mercedes Romo      11   Arcadia                           24:08.0  7:47    
   54   54 Payton Roth        9    Colby / Abbotsford                24:09.3  7:47    
   55   55 Ashlee Piskow      11   Neillsville/Granton               24:21.1  7:51    
   56   56 Mercedes Sarkkinen 10   Colby / Abbotsford                24:21.9  7:51    
   57   57 Molly Roberts      10   West Salem                        24:27.6  7:53    
   58      Margaret Searles   12   Port Edwards                      24:33.4  7:55    
   59   58 Lexi Giblin        12   West Salem                        24:41.0  7:57    
   60   59 Emma Sweres        9    Mauston                           24:47.7  7:59    
   61   60 Kristin Strey      11   Neillsville/Granton               24:51.3  8:00    
   62   61 Taya Schaefer      12   Elk Mound                         24:51.9  8:01    
   63      Jordyn Briggs      10   Black River Falls                 25:05.0  8:05    
   64   62 Avrie Marsolek     11   Arcadia                           25:06.5  8:05    
   65   63 Haley Heath        11   Mauston                           25:07.0  8:06    
   66   64 Alyssa Schank      9    Arcadia                           25:07.7  8:06    
   67      Adriana Lopez      9    Black River Falls                 25:10.0  8:06    
   68   65 Kadience Larry     9    Viroqua                           25:10.2  8:07    
   69   66 Kennedy Barnier    11   Mauston                           25:11.0  8:07    
   70   67 Angie Harnish      12   Viroqua                           25:13.7  8:08    
   71   68 Abby Diehl         10   Viroqua                           25:19.1  8:09    
   72      Sierra Andrews     11   Port Edwards                      25:24.7  8:11    
   73   69 Samara Wheeler     12   West Salem                        25:26.8  8:12    
   74   70 Olivia Schreiber   10   Elk Mound                         25:30.6  8:13    
   75   71 Kayla Oldham       12   Neillsville/Granton               25:31.7  8:13    
   76   72 Aleya Hadenfeldt   9    Elk Mound                         25:33.7  8:14    
   77   73 Clementine Janssen 11   Altoona                           25:35.1  8:15    
   78   74 Abby Brueggeman    11   West Salem                        25:42.1  8:17    
   79   75 Maureen Winsor     10   Adams-Friendship                  25:51.1  8:20    
   80      Emma Krug          12   Port Edwards                      25:51.2  8:20    
   81   76 Leah Saeger        9    Altoona                           25:53.8  8:21    
   82   77 Anna Fedie         10   Altoona                           26:03.0  8:24    
   83   78 Laney Moyer        12   Elk Mound                         26:33.5  8:33    
   84   79 Zoe Schumacher     10   Adams-Friendship                  26:38.5  8:35    
   85   80 Lauren Campbell    11   Viroqua                           26:49.2  8:38    
   86   81 Mercy Salzwedel    10   Altoona                           26:51.1  8:39    
   87   82 Hailey Voelker     12   Colby / Abbotsford                26:59.5  8:42    
   88      Zyanna Deloney     12   Black River Falls                 27:03.5  8:43    
   89   83 Dolorosa Thomas    10   Neillsville/Granton               27:25.8  8:50    
   90   84 Josie Anderson     10   Neillsville/Granton               27:31.8  8:52    
   91   85 Trinity Severson   10   Colby / Abbotsford                27:37.4  8:54    
   92   86 Claire Corcoran    11   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          28:12.3  9:05    
   93      Madeline Stewart   11   Black River Falls                 29:30.3  9:30    
   94   87 Elizabeth Sindelar 10   Adams-Friendship                  30:55.4  9:58    
   95      Makenzie Amundson  12   Port Edwards                      31:05.6 10:01    
   96   88 Lizzy Jorgensen    11   Neillsville/Granton               33:02.6 10:39    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


